CSCusBC

League Secretary Packet
2018-2019 season

Association Information Bowling Centers
Central Sonoma County USBC Association Double Decker Lanes
Assn # 86218 300 Golf Course Dr
Lonnie Kelley, Manager Rohnert Park, CA 94928
2787 Liscum St Phone: 707-585-0226
Santa Rosa, CA 95407 Fax: 707-585-8429
Phone: 707-217-8349 Certification # 2791
Email: Lonnie.cscusbc@gmail.com www.DoubleDeckerLanes.com
www.CSCUSBC.com
President: Curtis Woods Windsor Bowling Center
Vice-President: Nick Cynor 8801 Conde Ln

Windsor, CA 95492
Phone: 707-837-9889
Fax: 707-827-7461
Certification # 4351
www.WindsorBowl.com

Sanction Card Fees

Standarzl imost common) - o 7 | $23.00
|Semor (bowlmg ONLY sent(;:i_e_ééues) - B | ! $20.00
| Baél_e _(;ixgr_t_s;eas_(-)_r_;l_é;lg:l_e-s_—_l_G_vv_ée_ks or less —and only good for orimieileague) _;7 KR $10.00

Local Only (already a member in anothé} asgcgc;a£|<;7r;)777 - ‘ - $8.da

All members of your league must fill out a sanction card, whether or not they have already filled out a card
in another league. If paid in another league, please be sure they have filled out which league they paid in.
Please make sure the card is LEGIBLE and filled out completely.

League applications must be turned in within 30 days of the start of bowling. Please include the completed
sanction cards, aphabetized, in 2 sets — those that paid in your league, and those that did not.

Any questions, feel free to contact the manager. Phone calls during the day probably won’t be answered
right away, but you can send a text to that number and usually get an answer fairly quickly. Emails will also

usually get answered quickly.

Thanks, and have a great season!



Central Sonoma County USBC

Association Officials

President

Vice-President

Sergeant at Arms

Manager:

Directors
A1
A2
A3
A4

B1
B2
B3
B4

C1
C2
C3
C4

Curtis Woods
Nick Cynor
Molly Pattison

Lonnie Kelley

Andrew Brown
James Harrison
Jim Phillips
Paul Stocks

Mike LeBoy
Mark Meinhofer
Danny Molles
John Orcutt

Chris Bradley
Lonnie Kelley
CJ Pardini

Colleen Radin

707-695-9028
707-588-8011
707-570-9109
707-217-8349
707-292-5227
707-838-3059
707-762-1810
707-823-1127
707-479-1492
707-477-.1392
707-477-2878
707-695-8024

707-237-1243

707-217-8349

707-695-9371
707-527-9571

Election Groups

Group A
President
‘A’ Directors
2019-2022-2025-2028

Group B
Vice President

'B’ Directors
2018-2021-2024-2027

Group C
Sergeant at Arms

'C’ Directors
2017-2020-2023-2026

curtis@doubledeckerlanes.com
NicholasCynor@comcast.net
MollyP@sonic.net
Lonnie.cscusbc@gmail.com
Budman102@hotmail.com
HarrisonJ4U@yahoo.com
Paul.Stocks@gmail.com
jrleboys@comcast.net
MMeinhofer@sbcglobal.net

DMolles0504@yahoo.com
Jorcutt@sonic.net

TopBowler@sbcglobal.net
Lonnie.cscusbc@gmail.com
CJ@ChannelLumber.com
RadinCMB@aol.com



S CSCUSBC ACHIEVEMENT / AWARD APPLICATION
1‘-{ Forward this application to the association manager within 20 days

Bowling Assaciation

Center Name Center #

Center Address

C
e,
f®

League/Tournament Name Certification #

League/Tournament Official ; Phone

Official’s Signature

Average-based awards require at least 12 games bowled in the current season

Bowler's Name ID#

Date Bowled Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Avg # of Games

Achievement / Award (check all that apply)

125 game (100 avg or less) 300 series (85 avg or less) | 1l1-in-a-row
150 game (120 avg or less) 400 series (115 avg or less) Dutch 200
175 game (140 avg or less) 500 series (145 avg or less) || All-spare game
_‘ 200 game (165 avg or less) 600 series (170 avg or less) || Triplicate

; 225 game (190 avg or less) 700 series ‘ Big 4 split

_ 250 game (215 avg or less) : 7-10 split

| 275 game

U 75 pins over average (game) I:I 140 pins over average (series)

Bowler’'s Name ID#

Date Bowled Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Avg # of Games

Achievement / Award (check all that apply)

| 125 game (100 avg or less) 300 series (85 avg or less) 11-in-a-row
|| 150 game (120 avg or less) 400 series (115 avg or less) Dutch 200
|| 175 game (140 avg or less) 500 series (145 avg or less) All-spare game
|| 200 game (165 avg or less) 600 series (170 avg or less) Triplicate
|| 225 game (190 avg or less) 700 series Big 4 split

250 game (215 avg or less) 7-10 split

275 game
|| 75 pins over average (game) [:| 140 pins over average (series)

Bowler’s Name

Date Bowled Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series # of Games
Achievement / Award (check all that apply)
|| 125 game (100 avg or less) 300 series (85 avg or less) 11-in-a-row
| | 150 game (120 avg or less) 400 series (115 avg or less) Dutch 200
|| 175 game (140 avg or less) 500 series (145 avg or less) All-spare game
| | 200 game (165 avg or less) 600 series (170 avg or less) Triplicate
|| 225 game (190 avg or less) 700 series Big 4 split
250 game (215 avg or less) 7-10 split
275 game
75 pins over average (game) \:| 140 pins over average (series)




CSCUSBC MERIT AWARD APPLICATION

Award for bowling six games over average in 2 consecutive weeks — average at the beginning of the first 3-game series

Bowler's Name League

Date Series Started Avg Establishment

Game Scores: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Signature

Bowler's Name League

Date Series Started Avg Establishment

Game Scores: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Signature

Bowler's Name League

Date Series Started Avg Establishment

Game Scores: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Signature

Bowler's Name League

Date Series Started Avg Establishment

Game Scores: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Signature

Bowler's Name League

Date Series Started Avg Establishment

Game Scores: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Signature

Bowler's Name League

Date Series Started Avg Establishment

Game Scores: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Signhature




