#### **CSCUSBC**

# League Secretary Packet 2018-2019 season

#### **Association Information**

Central Sonoma County USBC Association

Assn # 86218

Lonnie Kelley, Manager

2787 Liscum St

Santa Rosa, CA 95407

Phone: 707-217-8349

Email: Lonnie.cscusbc@gmail.com

www.CSCUSBC.com

President: Curtis Woods

Vice-President: Nick Cynor

#### **Bowling Centers**

Double Decker Lanes 300 Golf Course Dr

Rohnert Park, CA 94928

Phone: 707-585-0226 Fax: 707-585-8429

Certification # 2791

www.DoubleDeckerLanes.com

Windsor Bowling Center

8801 Conde Ln

Windsor, CA 95492

Phone: 707-837-9889 Fax: 707-827-7461

Certification # 4351

www.WindsorBowl.com

#### Sanction Card Fees

Standard (most common)	\$23.00
Senior (bowling ONLY senior leagues)	\$20.00
Basic (short season leagues – 16 weeks or less – and only good for one league)	\$10.00
Local Only (already a member in another association)	\$8.00

All members of your league must fill out a sanction card, whether or not they have already filled out a card in another league. If paid in another league, please be sure they have filled out which league they paid in. Please make sure the card is LEGIBLE and filled out completely.

League applications must be turned in within 30 days of the start of bowling. Please include the completed sanction cards, aphabetized, in 2 sets – those that paid in your league, and those that did not.

Any questions, feel free to contact the manager. Phone calls during the day probably won't be answered right away, but you can send a text to that number and usually get an answer fairly quickly. Emails will also usually get answered quickly.

Thanks, and have a great season!

# Central Sonoma County USBC Association Officials

President	Curtis Woods	707-695-9028	curtis@doubledeckerlanes.com
Vice-President	Nick Cynor	707-588-8011	NicholasCynor@comcast.net
Sergeant at Arms	Molly Pattison	707-570-9109	MollyP@sonic.net
Manager:	Lonnie Kelley	707-217-8349	Lonnie.cscusbc@gmail.com
Directors A1 A2 A3 A4	Andrew Brown James Harrison Jim Phillips Paul Stocks	707-292-5227 707-838-3059 707-762-1810 707-823-1127	Budman102@hotmail.com HarrisonJ4U@yahoo.com Paul.Stocks@gmail.com
B1 B2 B3 B4	Mike LeBoy Mark Meinhofer Danny Molles John Orcutt	707-479-1492 707-4771392 707-477-2878 707-695-8024	jrleboys@comcast.net  MMeinhofer@sbcglobal.net  DMolles0504@yahoo.com  Jorcutt@sonic.net
C1 C2 C3 C4	Chris Bradley Lonnie Kelley CJ Pardini Colleen Radin	707-237-1243 707-217-8349 707-695-9371 707-527-9571	TopBowler@sbcglobal.net Lonnie.cscusbc@gmail.com CJ@ChannelLumber.com RadinCMB@aol.com

# **Election Groups**

### **Group A**

President
'A' Directors
2019-2022-2025-2028

# Group B

Vice President
'B' Directors
2018-2021-2024-2027

## **Group C**

Sergeant at Arms
'C' Directors
2017-2020-2023-2026



# **CSCUSBC ACHIEVEMENT / AWARD APPLICATION**

Forward this application to the association manager within 20 days

Center Name		Center #			
Center Address		Powers			
League/Tournament Name	was the second s	Certification #			
League/Tournament Officia	ıl		Pho	ne	
Official's Signature	The second secon	-			
Average-l	ased awards require a	at least 12 games	bowled in the	current s	season
Bowler's Name					
Date Bowled Ga	me 1 Game 2	Game 3	Series	Avg	# of Games
	Achievement ,	Award (check al	I that apply)		
125 game (100 avg or les 150 game (120 avg or les 175 game (140 avg or les 200 game (165 avg or les 225 game (190 avg or les 250 game (215 avg or les 275 game 75 pins over average (ga	s) 400 s) 500 s) 600 s) 700 s)	o series (85 avg or le o series (115 avg or o series (145 avg or o series (170 avg or o series o pins over average	less) less)	Du All Tr	in-a-row utch 200 I-spare game iplicate g 4 split 10 split
Bowler's Name			ID#		
Date Bowled Ga	me 1 Game 2	Game 3	Series	Avg	# of Games
	Achievement,	Award (check al	l that apply)		
125 game (100 avg or less 150 game (120 avg or less 175 game (140 avg or less 200 game (165 avg or less 225 game (190 avg or less 250 game (215 avg or less 275 game 75 pins over average (ga	400 (s) 500 (s) 600 (s) 700 (s)	) series (85 avg or lo ) series (115 avg or ) series (145 avg or ) series (170 avg or ) series ) pins over average	less) less)	Du Al Tr Bi	in-a-row utch 200 I-spare game iplicate g 4 split 10 split
Bowler's Name			ID#		
Date Bowled Ga				Avg	# of Games
		/ Award (check a		<u> </u>	
125 game (100 avg or les 150 game (120 avg or les 175 game (140 avg or les 200 game (165 avg or les 225 game (190 avg or les 250 game (215 avg or les 275 game 75 pins over average (ga	400 (s) 500 (s) 600 (s) 700 (s)	O series (85 avg or lo O series (115 avg or O series (145 avg or O series (170 avg or O series	less) less) less)	Du Al Tr Bi	in-a-row utch 200 I-spare game iplicate g 4 split 10 split

# **CSCUSBC MERIT AWARD APPLICATION**

Award for bowling six games over average in 2 consecutive weeks – average at the beginning of the first 3-game series

Bowler's Name				League				
Date Series Started		Avg		Establishment				
Game Scores: 1								
Signature								
	League							
Date Series Started		Avg	Avg					
Game Scores: 1	2	3	4	5	6			
Date Series Started		Avg		_ Establishment				
Game Scores: 1	2	3	4	5	6			
Date Series Started		Avg		Establishment				
Game Scores: 1								
			Sig	nature				
Bowler's Name				League				
Date Series Started		Avg		Establishment				
Game Scores: 1	2	3	4	5	6			
Date Series Started		Avg		_ Establishment				
Game Scores: 1	2	3	4	5	6			
			Sig	nature				